Grommets Ltd. a UK rubber moulding manufacturing company
producing …
Grommets  Plugs  Bungs  Feet  Washers  Ferrules  Grips 
Cable Sleeves  Bushes  Cord Rings  Discs  Edging Strip 
Custom Parts
FLANGED BUSHES
Below is our standard range of Rubber Flanged Bushes.
Please contact our sales team for a quotation stating our part number:

Please Contact Our Sales
Team For A Quotation
Stating Our Part Number:
Tel: 01273 494400
Tel: 01273 493355
Fax: 01273 493388
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm) d (mm) e (mm)
RBF70-35-155 7.0 3.5 15.5 1.5 5.0
RBF70-40-145 7.0 4.0 14.5 1.0 5.0
RBF76-56-96 7.6 5.6 9.6 1.0 4.0
RBF90-72-140 9.0 7.2 14.0 1.0 4.0
RBF100-40-125 10.0 4.0 12.5 2.9 12.5
RBF111-48-150 11.1 4.8 15.0 2.0 5.0
RBF145-64-210 14.5 6.4 21.0 4.5 18.5
RBF155-83-216 15.5 8.3 21.6 5.5 15.0
RBF159-64-200 15.9 6.4 20.0 3.2 9.5
RBF159-127-380 15.9 12.7 38.0 2.0 11.5
RBF160-79-250 16.0 7.9 25.0 6.0 10.0
RBF180-95-300 18.0 9.5 30.0 8.0 16.5
RBF190-130-220 19.0 13.0 22.0 3.2 12.3
RBF191-79-254 19.1 7.9 25.4 4.8 19.1
RBF200-160-300 20.0 16.0 30.0 5.0 18.0
RBF205-140-320 20.5 14.0 32.0 3.2 10.0
RBF222-95-254 22.2 9.5 25.4 8.4 10.0
RBF230-170-318 23.0 17.0 31.8 3.0 32.0
RBF240-200-360 24.0 20.0 36.0 5.0 25.0
RBF254-111-320 25.4 11.1 32.0 4.0 10.5
RBF270-159-318 27.0 15.9 31.8 12.0 23.5
RBF290-200-350 27-29 20.0 35.0 7.0 17.5
RBF300-250-400 30.0 25.0 40.0 3.0 10.0
RBF360-240-400 36.0 24.0 40.0 17.0 70.0
RBF495-150-540 49.5 15.0 54.0 18.0 26.5
RBF500-90-540 50.0 9.0 54.0 18.2 70
 END OF LIST 
Need another type of part?
Click here to return to the main
Products page …